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1 1. 10000 | 0.90909 | 1.00000 | 1.00000 | 0.90909 | 1.10000
2 1.21000 | 0.82645 2.1000 | 0.47619 | 1.73554 | 0.57619
3 1.33100 | 0.75131 | 3.31000 | 0.30211 | 2.48685 | 0.40211
1 1.46410 | 0.68301 | 4.64100 | 0.21547 | 3.16987 | 0.31547
5 1. 61051 | 0.620692 | 6.10510 | 0.16380 | 3.79079 | 0.26380
6 1.77156 | 0.56447 | 7.71561 | 0.12961 | 4.35526 | 0.22961
7 1.94872 | 0.51316 | 9.48717 | 0.10541 | 4.86842 | 0.20541
8 2.14389 | 0.46651 | 11.43589 | 0.08744 | 5.33493 | 0.18744
9 2.35795 | 0.42410 | 13.57948 | 0.07364 | 5.75902 | 0. 17364
10 2.59374 | 0.38554 | 15.93742 | 0. 06275 | 6.14457 | 0. 16275
11 2.85312 | 0.35049 | 18.53117 | 0.05396 | 6.49506 | 0.15396
12 3.13843 | 0.31863 | 21.38428 | 0.04676 | 6.81369 | 0.14676
13 3.45227 | 0.28966 | 24.52271 | 0.04078 | 7.10336 | 0.14078
14 3.79750 | 0.26333 | 27.97498 | 0.03575 | 7.36669 | 0.13575
15 4.17725 | 0.23939 | 31.77248 | 0.03147 | 7.60608 | 0.13147
16 4.59497 | 0.21763 | 35.94973 | 0.02782 | 7.82371 | 0.12782
17 5.05447 | 0.19784 | 40. 54470 | 0.02466 | 8.02155 | 0.12466
18 5.55992 | 0.17986 | 45.59917 | 0.02193 | 8.20141 | 0.12193
19 6.11591 | 0.16351 | 51.15909 | 0.01955 | 8.36492 | 0.11955
20 6. 72750 | 0.14864 | 57.27500 | 0.01746 | 8.51356 | 0.11746
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